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Dansk Racing 2012

Formel Ford / 1600 Challenge Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km
Test morning 11h00-13h00 2012-08-31 11:00
Practice started at 11:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 12:55:55.281 1:07.340 +1.457 21.336 20.991 25.013
(8) Michael Markussen 7 12:57:01.164 1:05.883 20.737 20.416 24.730
1 11:05:25.795 1:16.447 +13.473 26.428 23.407 26.612
2 11:06:39.661 1:13.866 +10.892 22.488 21.902 29.476 (???) TRP 5637705
3 11:08:01.976 1:22.315 +19.341 26.252 26.152 29.911 1 12:54:40.771 1:07.333 +0.446 21.487 21.014 24.832
4 11:09:17.062 1:15.086 +12.112 25.083 24.539 25.464 2 12:55:48.024 1:07.253 +0.366 21.221 21.077 24.955
5 11:10:24.674 1:07.612 +4.638 21.444 21.074 25.094 3 12:56:54.911 1:06.887 21.419 20.785 24.683
p6 11:11:33.460 1:08.786 +5.812 21.157 21.203
7 11:20:41.726 9:08.266 +8:05.292 21.578 25.535 (70) Mathias Storbank
8 11:21:49.012 1:07.286 +4.312 21.218 21.213 24.855 1 12:13:27.155 1:32.754 +17.541 32.382 28.771 31.601
9 11:22:56.104 1:07.092 +4.118 21.113 21.104 24.875 2 12:14:52.109 1:24.954 +9.741 28.941 25.756 30.257
10 11:24:03.282 1:07.178 +4.204 21.059 21.389 24.730 3 12:16:12.642 1:20.533 +5.320 26.250 25.349 28.934
11 11:25:10.065 1:06.783 +3.809 21.170 20.988 24.625 p4 12:17:30.873 1:18.231 +3.018 24.776 24.333
pl2 11:26:17.449 1:07.384 +4.410 21.102 21.002 5 12:19:57.674 2:26.801 +1:11.588 24913 29.026
p13 12:04:34.117 38:16.668 +37:13.694 30.033 6 12:21:14.375 1:16.701 +1.488 24.722 23.692 28.287
pl4 12:06:43.411 2:09.294 +1:06.320 23.818 7 12:22:29.588 1:15.213 23.916 23.486 27.811
15 12:31:49.021 25:05.610 +24:02.636 25.497 28.363 p8 12:23:43.274 1:13.686 -1.527 23.541 23.418
16 12:32:57.715 1:08.694 +5.720 22.172 21.102 25.420
17 12:34:04.251 1:06.536 +3.562 21.066 20.801 24.669
18 12:35:09.365 1:05.114 +2.140 20.469 20.482 24.163
19 12:36:13.444 1:04.079 +1.105 19.970 20.156 23.953
20 12:37:16.815 1:03.371 +0.397 19.850 20.044 23.477
21 12:38:20.511 1:03.696 +0.722 20.025 20.016 23.655
22 12:39:23.877 1:03.366 +0.392 19.677 19.907 23.782
23 12:40:27.047 1:03.170 +0.196 19.724 19.910 23.536
p24 12:41:37.250 1:10.203 +7.229 20.091 21.158
25 12:45:34.972 3:57.722 +2:54.748 21.087 24.917
26 12:46:38.634 1:03.662 +0.688 19.973 20.096 23.593
27 12:47:41.796 1:03.162 +0.188 19.753 19.847 23.562
28 12:48:44.770 1:02.974 19.607 19.947 23.420
p29 12:49:50.923 1:06.153 +3.179 20.361 20.775

(11) Joakim Darbom

1 11:10:22.415 1:12.801 +9.393 23.987 22.908 25.906
2 11:11:31.263 1:08.848 +5.440 21.880 21.589 25.379
3 11:12:40.188 1:08.925 +5.517 21.935 21.761 25.229
4 11:13:48.555 1:08.367 +4.959 21.749 21.419 25.199
5 11:14:56.685 1:08.130 +4.722 21.665 21.495 24.970
p6 11:16:24.629 1:27.944 +24.536 23.623 27.776
7 11:18:47.418 2:22.789 +1:19.381 22.224 25.517
8 11:19:56.043 1:08.625 +5.217 21.710 21.495 25.420
p9 11:21:25.390 1:29.347 +25.939 23.862 27.656
10 12:14:38.852 53:13.462 +52:10.054 31.5562 32.078
1 12:15:53.700 1:14.848 +11.440 24.289 22.982 27.577
12 12:17:05.096 1:11.396 +7.988 22.714 22.058 26.624
13 12:18:15.088 1:09.992 +6.584 22.017 21.697 26.278
14 12:19:24.078 1:08.990 +5.582 21.729 21.396 25.865
15 12:20:31.193 1:07.115 +3.707 21.250 20.766 25.099
16 12:21:37.563 1:06.370 +2.962 20.888 20.557 24.925
17 12:22:44.298 1:06.735 +3.327 20.528 21.240 24.967
18 12:23:49.588 1:05.290 +1.882 20.458 20.304 24.528
19 12:24:55.256 1:05.668 +2.260 20.507 20.735 24.426
p20 12:26:36.910 1:41.654 +38.246 33.276 30.851
21 12:33:39.217 7:02.307 +5:58.899 21.614 25.034
22 12:34:45.067 1:05.850 +2.442 21.204 20.344 24.302
23 12:35:49.861 1:04.794 +1.386 20.146 20.526 24.122
24 12:36:53.799 1:03.938 +0.530 19.990 20.090 23.858
25 12:37:57.207 1:03.408 19.698 19.993 23.717
p26 12:39:12.128 1:14.921 +11.513 19.589 23.366

(89) Mikkel Byrialsen

1 12:03:02.275 1:25.038 +19.155 25.141 24.126 35.771

2 12:04:20.864 1:18.589 +12.706 24.125 24.869 29.595

3 12:05:37.094 1:16.230 +10.347 23.667 23.702 28.861

4 12:06:52.301 1:15.207 +9.324 23.362 23.207 28.638

5 12:54:47.941 47:55.640 +46:49.757 27.999 22.612 26.066
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